TMH
Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
RoHS
Compliant
Rev 1: 09-22-2025
MEMS HIGH FREQUENCY OSCILLATOR
■ FEATURES ■ APPLICATIONS

Rev 1: 09-22-2025
Transko Electronics, Inc reserves the right to make changes to the product (s), service (s), and specification (s) described herein without  notice.  See “Terms of Sale” for details on our website.
■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Product series
TMH
Package
22:   2.5 X 2.0
32:   3.2 X 2.5
53:   5.0 X 3.2
75:   7.0 X 5.0
Stability
50:  ± 50ppm
25:  ± 25ppm
20:  ± 20ppm
10:  ± 10ppm
XX:  Two Digit Stability
Tape and Reel
TR:      tape/reel
Blank:  Cut tape
Supply Voltage
18:  1.8 Volt
25:  2.5 Volt
28:  2.8 Volt
33:  3.3 Volt
Frequency
M:  MHz
Pin 1 Option
D:  Output En/Disable
S:  Standby
Operating Temperature
C: -40
D: -35
E: -30
F: -20
G: -10
H:  0
J: 50
K: 60
M: 70
N: 75
P: 80
Q: 85
125.000M 32 TMH FM 33 TR 20  H
Output Type
H: HCMOS/LVCMOS
Output Drive
BLANK : Default
        or
Select  L A R B S D